Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

tasks
	 Rohde & Schwarz Open Switch and Control Platform R&S®OSP	 3
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Open Switch and Control Platform
Base Unit with Monitor Interface R&S®OSP120 1505.3009K02
Base Unit with Display and Control Panel R&S®OSP130 1505.3009K03
Extension Unit R&S®OSP150 1505.3009K05
Options
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B101 1505.5101.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®OSP-B111 1505.4605.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays (SP6T), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B102 1505.5201.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays (SP6T), 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®OSP-B112 1505.4611.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), SSR, 0 Hz to 6 GHz R&S®OSP-B107 1505.5901.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (N), 0 Hz to 12 GHz, 3 x SPDT (BNC), 0 Hz to 900 MHz R&S®OSP-B106 1505.5601.02
Digital I/O Module, 16 × digital inputs, 16 × digital outputs R&S®OSP-B103 1505.5301.02
Relay Driver Module, control of four external RF power relays, digital inputs/outputs R&S®OSP-B104 1505.5401.02
Accessories
CAN Bus Cable, 0.5 m R&S®OSP-Z101 1505.4505.02
CAN Bus Cable, 5 m R&S®OSP-Z102 1505.4511.02
CAN Bus Y Cable, 0.5 m R&S®OSP-Z103 1505.4528.02
19" Rack Adapter, 2 HU R&S®ZZA-211 1096.3260.00
Up to four R&S®OSP150
extension units can be
cascaded